
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21/6:19.153 17.586 18.128 17.700 17.785 17.894

2 David Dalton 2 20/6:04.628 17.521 18.309 17.677 17.862 18.015

3 Rodman Richards 4 20/6:08.088 17.765 18.437 17.819 17.936 18.065

4 Shane Angelinovich 7 20/6:24.240 17.969 19.120 18.114 18.239 18.355

5 Toby Fleming 5 19/6:02.958 17.920 18.986 17.975 18.112 18.472

6 Kristian Goodchild 10 19/6:04.130 18.053 19.090 18.242 18.486 18.720

7 Kevin Aslett 8 19/6:05.362 17.769 19.066 17.957 18.154 18.420

8 Heath Johnson 6 19/6:16.731 18.351 19.727 18.421 18.644 19.152

9 Kevin Duffy 3 16/4:49.529 17.490 18.142 17.755 17.912 18.142

10 Les Ralston 9 12/3:57.250 18.257 19.695 18.579 18.921

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hill Dalton Duffy Richards Fleming Johnson Angelinovic

h
Aslett Ralston Goodchild

Lap 1 1/16.602
22/6:05.244

2/16.759
22/6:08.698

3/17.395
21/6:05.295

4/17.792
21/6:13.632

8/21.215
17/6:00.655

9/21.637
17/6:07.829

7/20.963
18/6:17.334

10/22.171
17/6:16.907

6/20.600
18/6:10.800

5/20.517
18/6:09.306

Lap 2 3/19.436
20/6:00.380

1/18.341
21/6:08.550

2/18.127
21/6:12.981

4/18.744
20/6:05.360

10/20.490
18/6:15.345

9/19.791
18/6:12.852

7/20.065
18/6:09.252

8/19.177
18/6:12.132

6/19.855
18/6:04.095

5/18.908
19/6:14.538

Lap 3 3/17.792
21/6:16.810

1/18.330
21/6:14.010

2/18.178
21/6:15.900

4/17.805
20/6:02.273

8/18.020
19/6:18.258

9/18.459
19/6:19.284

7/18.688
19/6:18.201

10/25.010
17/6:16.029

6/18.543
19/6:13.654

5/18.053
19/6:04.027

Lap 4 2/17.747
21/6:15.779

1/17.758
21/6:13.737

3/18.361
20/6:00.305

4/18.402
20/6:03.715

7/19.041
19/6:14.139

8/20.220
18/6:00.482

9/23.335
18/6:13.730

10/18.760
17/6:01.752

6/18.434
19/6:07.802

5/18.506
19/6:00.924

Lap 5 1/18.227
21/6:17.177

4/19.897
20/6:04.340

2/17.873
21/6:17.723

3/18.050
20/6:03.172

8/21.530
18/6:01.066

7/18.409
19/6:14.361

9/18.517
18/6:05.645

10/19.139
18/6:15.325

6/18.257
19/6:03.618

5/18.069
20/6:16.212

Lap 6 1/18.012
21/6:17.356

3/18.122
20/6:04.023

2/18.163
20/6:00.323

4/18.815
20/6:05.360

8/17.936
19/6:14.401

7/18.522
19/6:10.620

9/17.969
19/6:18.534

10/17.769
18/6:06.078

6/18.811
19/6:02.583

5/18.658
20/6:15.703

Lap 7 1/18.119
21/6:17.805

3/17.521
20/6:02.080

2/18.035
20/6:00.377

4/17.928
20/6:04.389

7/18.007
19/6:09.792

9/21.125
19/6:15.014

8/18.054
19/6:13.461

10/18.036
18/6:00.159

6/19.433
19/6:03.532

5/18.825
20/6:15.817

Lap 8 1/17.751
21/6:17.176

3/17.815
20/6:01.358

2/17.901
20/6:00.083

4/20.079
20/6:09.038

7/18.895
19/6:08.443

9/18.431
19/6:11.911

8/18.819
19/6:11.474

10/18.033
19/6:15.476

6/19.099
19/6:03.451

5/19.240
20/6:16.940

Lap 9 1/17.626
21/6:16.395

3/18.346
20/6:01.976

2/17.490
21/6:16.887

4/18.248
20/6:08.584

7/18.052
19/6:05.615

9/19.465
19/6:11.680

8/18.165
19/6:08.547

10/18.592
19/6:13.006

6/18.921
19/6:03.012

5/18.777
20/6:16.784

Lap 10 1/17.586
21/6:15.686

3/17.650
20/6:01.078

2/17.811
21/6:16.601

4/18.088
20/6:07.902

7/18.397
19/6:04.008

10/20.251
19/6:12.989

8/18.210
19/6:06.292

9/18.941
19/6:11.693

5/18.850
19/6:02.526

6/21.499
19/6:02.999

Lap 11 1/17.855
21/6:15.619

3/17.727
20/6:00.484

2/17.832
21/6:16.408

4/17.925
20/6:07.047

7/18.833
19/6:03.446

10/21.080
19/6:15.492

8/18.172
19/6:04.380

9/18.225
19/6:09.382

5/19.002
19/6:02.390

6/18.935
19/6:02.705

Lap 12 1/18.079
21/6:15.956

2/18.476
20/6:01.237

3/19.912
20/6:01.797

4/18.157
20/6:06.722

5/17.993
19/6:01.648

9/18.454
19/6:13.420

6/18.368
19/6:03.098

8/18.087
19/6:07.238

10/27.445
19/6:15.646

7/19.909
19/6:04.002

Lap 13 1/17.794
21/6:15.780

2/18.201
20/6:01.451

3/18.346
20/6:02.191

4/18.539
20/6:07.034

5/17.920
19/6:00.019

9/18.462
19/6:11.678

6/18.240
19/6:01.826

8/17.861
19/6:05.094

7/18.853
19/6:03.556

Lap 14 1/17.992
21/6:15.927

2/17.727
20/6:00.957

3/17.770
20/6:01.706

4/17.824
20/6:06.280

5/18.095
20/6:17.749

9/18.351
19/6:10.035

6/18.442
19/6:01.010

7/18.752
19/6:04.465

8/20.820
19/6:05.844

Lap 15 1/18.118
21/6:16.230

2/17.985
20/6:00.873

3/18.119
20/6:01.751

4/18.039
20/6:05.913

5/18.157
20/6:16.775

9/22.220
19/6:13.511

6/18.732
19/6:00.669

7/19.421
19/6:04.767

8/18.514
19/6:04.905

Lap 16 1/18.297
21/6:16.731

2/18.334
20/6:01.236

3/18.216
20/6:01.911

4/17.777
20/6:05.265

6/20.793
19/6:00.257

9/19.503
19/6:13.326

5/18.348
20/6:18.859

7/18.486
19/6:03.921

8/18.535
19/6:04.109

Lap 17 1/18.444
21/6:17.354

2/18.110
20/6:01.293

3/21.688
20/6:09.294

5/18.546
20/6:18.729

8/18.630
19/6:12.188

4/18.553
20/6:18.400

7/22.454
19/6:07.610

6/20.493
19/6:05.595

Lap 18 1/17.804
21/6:17.161

2/20.689
20/6:04.209

3/18.167
20/6:08.963

5/22.343
19/6:03.389

8/24.467
19/6:17.337

4/18.432
20/6:17.858

7/18.144
19/6:06.339

6/18.066
19/6:04.354

Lap 19 1/18.262
21/6:17.495

2/18.251
20/6:04.252

3/17.765
20/6:08.244

5/18.695
19/6:02.958

8/19.254
19/6:16.731

4/18.435
20/6:17.376

7/18.304
19/6:05.362

6/18.953
19/6:04.130

Lap 20 1/17.905
21/6:17.420

2/18.589
20/6:04.628

3/18.256
20/6:08.088

4/25.733
19/6:05.028

Lap 21 1/19.705
20/6:01.098
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 David Dalton 1 20 6:11.625 2 20 6:04.628 1 2 1 [1] 20/6:11.625

2 Max Hill [TQ] 8 19 6:07.694 1 21 6:19.153 8 1 1 [1] 19/6:07.694

3 Kristian Goodchild 2 20 6:17.998 6 19 6:04.130 2 6 2 [2] 20/6:17.998

4 Kevin Aslett 3 20 6:18.283 7 19 6:05.362 3 7 3 [3] 20/6:18.283

5 Rodman Richards 6 19 6:01.970 3 20 6:08.088 6 3 3 [3] 19/6:01.970

6 Shane Angelinovich 4 20 6:18.404 4 20 6:24.240 4 4 4 [4] 20/6:18.404

7 Les Ralston 5 19 6:01.783 10 12 3:57.250 5 10 5 [5] 19/6:01.783

8 Toby Fleming 10 10 3:31.286 5 19 6:02.958 10 5 5 [5] 10/3:31.286

9 Kevin Duffy 7 19 6:02.207 9 16 4:49.529 7 9 7 [7] 19/6:02.207

10 Heath Johnson 9 19 6:13.668 8 19 6:16.731 9 8 8 [8] 19/6:13.668
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